Barking Dog Proofing for January 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Barking Dog. Barking Dog website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 31st 10:29 Harlow |D1 238m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -118.75
Gallarus
Driocht
Lay 31st 11:03 Kinsley |A4 462m - 3. 21.00 5.00 Loss -13.50 -123.5
Bielsa
Lay 30th 20:42 D3 264m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Loss -12.90 -110
Monmore Teds Badger
Lay 30th 19:54 A3 480m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -97.1
Monmore Job Sorted
Lay 30th 19:38 A5 480m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Loss -57.50 -101.85
Monmore Garlyn Felix
Lay 30th 17:06 Sheffield |A8 500M - 2. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -44.35
Bartlemy Bella
Lay 30th 16:07 Sheffield |JA7 500m - 2. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -49.1
Play Smarter
Lay 30th 15:07 Sheffield |JA6 500m - 4. 21.00 5.00 Non Runner 0.00 -53.85
Little Beauty
Lay 30th 12:31 Central |D2 265m - 2. 25.69 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -53.85
Park Russmur Limit
Bound
Lay 30th 11:31 Central |A6 480m - 4. 21.00 5.00 Loss -23.05 -53.85
Park Hollyoak Alfie
Lay 30th 11:16 Central |D4 265m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -30.8
Park Hollyoak
Madam
Lay 29th 18:49 Harlow |D3 238m - 5. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -35.55
Kitmins Gavin
Lay 29th 19:38 Harlow |OR 415m - 5. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -40.3
Pennys Baby
Lay 29th 19:23 Harlow |OR 238m - 2. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -45.05
Agincourt Ice
Lay 29th 19:07 Harlow |OR 415m - 3. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -49.8
Could Be King
Lay 29th 12:16 Central |D1 265m - 2. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -54.55
Park Robbies Silver
Lay 29th 11:46 Central |D3 265m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -59.3
Park Shelley Pride
Lay 29th 11:16 Central |D2 265m - 4. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -64.05
Park Ballykevin
Davy
Lay 29th 11:01 Central |D3 265m - 2. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -68.8
Park Dadas Boy
Lay 28th 20:11 Crayford |[A9 380m - 3. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -73.55
Droopys Eloise
Lay 28th 20:44 Sheffield |JOR 500m - 6. 21.00 5.00 Non Runner 0.00 -78.3
Corner Gain
Lay 28th 20:13 Sheffield |JOR 660m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Loss -26.00 -78.3
Sharpys Pluto
Lay 28th 11:54 Central [D2 265m - 5. 29.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -52.3
Park Nuke Na Limit
Bansha
Lay 28th 11:24 Central |D3 265m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Loss -9.50 -52.3
Park Tegans Lass
Lay 28th 11:09 Central |D4 265m - 4. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -42.8
Park Another Matt
Lay 27th 21:22 OR 500m - 4. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -47.55
Nottingham Strides Farran
Lay 27th 21:06 OR 305m - 4. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -52.3
Nottingham Forego
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 27th 20:37 OR 480m - 2. 32.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -57.05
Nottingham Colston Warrior| Limit
Lay 27th 13:01 Central |D3 265m - 3. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -57.05
Park Hello Gorgeous
Lay 27th 12:16 Central |D2 265m - 2. 42.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -61.8
Park Hello Harry Limit
Lay 27th 11:46 Central |D4 265m - 2. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -61.8
Park Hollyoak
Madam
Lay 26th 11:54 Harlow |A7 415m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -66.55
Capo Rosso
Lay 26th 11:24 Harlow |D4 238m - 1. 40.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -71.3
Dolph Limit
Starbeam
Lay 26th 11:09 Harlow |A5415m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -71.3
Wildfire Dan
Lay 26th 19:53 Central |OR 480m - 2. 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -76.05
Park Showboat Paul
Lay 26th 19:36 Central |OR 480m - 5. 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -80.8
Park Madabout
James
Lay 25th 21:27 Crayford [OR 540m - 5. 40.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -85.55
Droopys Dial Limit
Lay 25th 20:34 Crayford [OR 714m - 3. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -85.55
Beechgrove
Bell
Lay 25th 19:43 Crayford |OR 380m - 2. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -90.3
Gentle Storm
Lay 25th 11:27 Romford |A4 400m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -95.05
Droopys
Griezman
Lay 25th 10:29 Romford |A3 400m - 1. 22.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -99.8
Some Solution Limit
Lay 24th 19:33 Romford |OR 400M - 4. 34.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -99.8
Swabys Hope Limit
Lay 24th 19:17 Romford |OR 400M - 4. 21.00 5.00 Loss -13.50 -99.8
Bubbly Cain
Lay 24th 19:03 Romford |OR 225M - 2. 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -86.3
Slaneyside
Oneil
Lay 24th 18:44 Romford |OR 400M - 4. 33.57 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -91.05
Makeit Poser Limit
Lay 24th 19:07 Central [D3 265m - 5. 44.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -91.05
Park Amazing Will Limit
Lay 24th 18:49 Central |A5 480m - 4. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -91.05
Park Hollyoak Peggy|
Lay 24th 18:33 Central |D3 265m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -95.8
Park Dardis Jack
Lay 23rd 20:21 Hove OR 500m - 6. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -100.55
Coolavanny
Messi
Lay 23rd 18:27 Hove A5 500m - 2. 21.00 5.00 Loss -17.35 -105.3
Hello Julie
Lay 23rd 11:31 Central |A4 480m - 3. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -87.95
Park Twisted Bliss
Lay 23rd 11:16 Central |D3 265m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -92.7
Park Shelley Pride
Lay 23rd 11:01 Central |D4 265m - 3. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -97.45
Park Miss Spent
Lay 22nd 19:38 Harlow |OR 415m - 3. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -102.2
Pointless
Praise
Lay 22nd 15:39 A7 480m - 3. 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -106.95
Monmore Image Makina
Lay 22nd 12:31 Central [D2 265m - 1. 22.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -111.7
Park Tegans Lass Limit
Lay 22nd 12:16 Central |Al1 480m - 5. 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -111.7
Park Job Decision
Lay 22nd 11:01 Central |D4 265m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -116.45

Park

Hollyoak




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Madam
Lay 21st 11:39 Central [D3 265m - 2. 21.00 5.00 Cancelled 0.00 -121.2
Park Unchartered Race
Lay 21st 08:12 Henlow |A11 460M - 1. 21.00 5.00 Loss -22.65 -121.2
Academy Lady
Lay 20th 11:31 Central |A6 480m - 4. 21.00 5.00 Loss -36.00 -98.55
Park Hollyoak Eric
Lay 20th 11:16 Central [D3 265m - 3. 21.00 5.00 Loss -100.00 -62.55
Park Russmur
Bound
Lay 19th 20:09 Central [OR 265m - 4. 9.00 5.00 Win 4.75 37.45
Park Melodys Jack
Lay 19th 19:53 Central |OR 480m - 6. 7.00 1.00 Loss -5.60 32.7
Park King Louis
Lay 19th 11:54 Harlow |A7 415m - 1. 42.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 38.3
Allinmehead Limit
Lay 19th 11:24 Harlow |A4 415m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 38.3
Wildfire Dan
Lay 18th 20:11 S1630m - 3. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 33.55
Monmore Supreme
Shiraz
Lay 18th 18:49 OR 480m - 1. 12.00 5.00 Win 4.75 28.8
Monmore Ballymac Cloud
Lay 18th 09:18 Harlow (D2 238m - 4. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 24.05
Kitty Stobling
Lay 18th 09:02 Harlow [A5 415m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 19.3
Everyones A
Gem
Lay 17th 20:38 Romford |OR 400M - 6. 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 14.55
Rackitup
Charlie
Lay 17th 18:33 Central |D4 265m - 3. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 9.8
Park Elgar
Lay 17th 11:12 Harlow |A7 415m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 5.05
Glenbrenton
Ed
Lay 17th 10:29 Harlow |D1 238m - 3. 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.70 0.3
Azzurri Mocha
Lay 16th 11:46 Central |D3 265m - 2. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 6
Park Madabout
Lucky
Lay 16th 11:31 Central |A5480m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 1.25
Park Tornaroy Twirl
Lay 15th 11:16 Central [D3 265m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Loss -22.25 -35
Park Tegans Lass
Lay 15th 11:01 Central |D4 265m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Loss -45.00 18.75
Park Shelley Pride
Lay 14th 13:57 Central |Al1 480m - 2. 10.00 5.00 Void 0.00 63.75
Park Droopys Danny
Lay 14th 11:54 Central |A3 480m - 5. 22.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 63.75
Park Im In Motion Limit
Lay 13th 11:46 Central |D2 265m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 63.75
Park Stride On
Daisey
Lay 13th 11:31 Central |A5480m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 59
Park Mona Jaxxon
Lay 12th 20:27 Central [OR 480m - 4. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 54.25
Park Swansalona
Playa
Lay 12th 19:03 Central |OR 265m - 3. 10.00 5.00 Win 4.75 49.5
Park Melodys Jack
Lay 11th 17:17 B5 450m - 1. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 44.75
Doncaster Sweet Rose
Lay 11th 15:38 B1 450m - 6. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 40
Doncaster Catunda Tom
Lay 10th 22:30 Romford [OR 750m - 6. 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 35.25
Passing
Stranger
Lay 10th 20:38 Romford |OR 575M - 4. 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 30.5

Sheldan




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 7th 11:09 Central |D4 265m - 2. 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 25.75
Park Hello Gorgeous

Lay 7th 11:09 Central |D3 265m - 6. 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 21
Park Amazing Will

5th Central Park 7.80 Win 2 4,75 16.25
18:44 - 5pt Lay
- Blue Collar
(Max Odds
21.00)

5th Central Park 18.88 Win 5 4,75 115
18:27 - 5pt Lay
- Mintbet Magic
(Max Odds
21.00)

4th Harlow 10:07 - 17.67 Win 5 4.75 6.75
5pt Lay -
Kinnego Bay
(Max Odds
21.00)

4th Harlow 08:43 - 8.07 Win 2 4.75 2
5pt Lay -
Lemming
Judith (Max
Odds 21.00)

3rd Central Park 10.57 Win 5 4,75 -2.75
19:38 - 5pt Lay
- Shelley Pride
(Max Odds
21.00)

3rd Central Park 5.16 Loss 1 -20.80 -7.5
18:49 - 5pt Lay
- Twisted Bliss
(Max Odds
21.00)

2nd Central Park 3.74 Win 6 1.90 13.3
11:31 - 2pt Lay
- Satteo (Max
Odds 6.00)

2nd Central Park 3.55 Win 4 1.90 114
11:16 - 2pt Lay
- Our Lucys
Speedy (Max
Odds 6.00)

1st Central Park 8.40 Win 6 4.75 9.5
10:44 - 5pt Lay
- Genieinthebot
tle (Max Odds
21.00)

1st Central Park 1.13 Win 2 4.75 4.75
10:29 - 5pt Lay
- Hollyoak
Megan (Max
Odds 21.00)

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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